
School of Studies /Institute: Geology & WRM, PT. RSU, Raipur C.G 

M.Sc. 4th Semester 

 

S. No. Name Email 

1. Aman Singh Rajput amansingh02574@gmail.com 

2. Arpita Tikariha arpitatikariha@gmail.com 

3. Dinesh Kumar Siwana dineshsiwana2550@gmail.com 

4. Kabeer Patel kabirpatel825@gmail.com 

5. Md Sameer Ansari sameeransari7228@gmail.com 

6. Mohammad Faizan Khan newtonfz183@gmail.com 

7. Mukesh Kurrey mukeshkurrey2001@gmail.com 

8. Naveen Kumar Jagat nk4913574@gmail.com 

9. Niharika Naidu niharikanaidu2003@gmail.com 

10. Nitesh Nag niteshnag2315@gmail.com 

11. Rani Patel patelrani948@gmail.com 

12. Riya Adhikari ejoy7558@gmail.com 

13. Tarun Sonkar tarunprsnl00@gmail.com 

14. Vishubha Singh vishubhasingh140502@gmail.com 

15. Yogendra Shrivas yogendrashrivas522@gmail.com 

 

  



M.Sc. 2nd Semester 

 

 

 

  

  

S. No. Name Email 

1. Aastha Dhruw aasthadhruw30014@gmail.com 

2. Bhanu Pratap Singh singhsonuu999@gmail.com 

3. Chandrakant Sinha chandrakantsinha45241@gmail.com 

4. Deepa Sahu deepasahu1803@gmail.com 

5. Jigyasa Markam jiyamrkm062@gmail.com 

6. Nimmi M. Nair nimminair30@gmail.com 

7. Nishant Nandi nishantnandi18@gmail.com 

8. Praharsh Rangare praharshrangarez750@gmail.com 

9. Rohit Kumar Jangde rohitkjangde524@gmail.com 

10. Sahil Kumar Baghel sahilbaghel888@gmail.com 

11. Tekendra Kumar tekendrakumarsahu2003@gmail.com 

12. Uttam Kumar Verma uttamverma713@gmail.com 

13. Vibhuti Thakur vibhutithakur003@gmail.com 

14. Vinod Kumar Netam netamvinodkumar60@gmail.com 

15. Vishal Singh Potai vishalsinghx23@gmail.com 



B.Voc in Gem & Jewellery Industry Professional 2nd Sem 

 

S. No. Name Email 

1. Jai Kishan Dwivedi jaikishandwivedi2121@gmail.com 

2. Keval Sahu kevalsahu123456@gmail.com 

3. Rishita Pomal pomalrishita@gmail.com 

 

 

B.Voc in Gem & Jewellery Industry Professional 4th Sem 

 

S. No. Name Email 

1. Aashruti Sahu aashrutisahu36@gmail.com 

2. Dileshwari Sonkar sonkardile@gmail.com 

3. Pratakshi Yadav pratakshiy@gmail.com 

4. T Goutam Achary tgautamachary@gmail.com 

5. Tulsi Sahu tulsisahu232005@gmail.com 

 

 

B.Voc in Gem & Jewellery Industry Professional 6th Sem 

 

S. No. Name Email 

1. Anshul Soni anshulsoni1310@gmail.com 

2. Divya Gogia divyagogia263@gmail.com 

3. Himanshu Shrama sharmalala731@gmail.com 

4. Jharna  jharnasinha07@gmail.com 

5. Mahek Sharama sharmamahek27@gmail.com 

6. Siddhi Choudhari siddhichoudhary060@gmail.com 

 

 


